
CRESTA RUN 
 

 
   

 

 

  
 

   
     

PRACTICE - TOP 
     

23rd January 2025 
     

S.W. Barnes  GB 57.34     

A.J.N. Ward  GB 62.04 63.66    

P.J.R. Chishick  GB 59.68 60.58    

C. Birkby  GB 61.98 62.48    

S.L. Belcher  GB 61.08 61.75 62.46   

K.B. Oliver  GB 64.43 65.77    

M.E. Riveros-Laycock  GB 73.62 70.06    

S. Pryor  GB 62.72 63.59    

J.P.F. Townley  GB 60.52 61.63    

M. Maag   CH 62.72 64.14    

A. Mills  GB 59.86 63.01    

N.M. Smorthit  GB 64.35 64.77    

R. Mendelsohn  GB 76.60 74.74    

C. Buelte  CH 64.32 63.92    

S. Froom   GB 60.67 61.14    

J.N. Murray  GB 59.63 60.20    

J.R.E. Wilson  GB 60.48 61.78    

N.R. Koenig  CH 64.85 63.50    

M.C. Hobbs  GB 61.55 62.69    

M.H. Smith   GB 69.73 73.08    

R.L. McCartney   GB 71.48     

L. Cesarini Sforza   I 60.24 61.95    

G.M.D. Rentsch  CH 59.11 60.08    

C. Evans  GB 60.08 Fall(TH)    

E.J. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 67.46     

B.H. Vracas  GB 79.64     

P.V. Odefey  D 62.82 62.25    

J.J. Buff  CH 56.31     

V.J. Schwarz  GR 64.63 65.62    

M.R. Adams  GB 70.24     

N.S. Niarchos  GR 67.15 68.57    

J.L. Borland SL GB 118.00 90.65 89.26   

C.N. Oliver SL GB 60.58 61.71    

  

 

Fastest Time Top: J.J. Buff 56.31 

Fastest Time Junction: P.V. Odefey 46.22 

  

 

 

TOMORROW 8.00 a.m. PRACTICE 

BEGINNERS must be present by 7.15 a.m. 

SLs must be present by 7.30 a.m. 
Over. 
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W.D.D. Coleridge SL GB 75.69 72.00    

T.J.H. Mancais SL GB 60.78 61.28    

J.S. Thomas SL GB 67.92 67.61    

C.E. Wallace SL GB 58.93 59.61    

C. Burnett SL GB 61.22 61.92    

R.F.M. Hobbs SL GB 71.36 71.00    

 
  

PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 

     

 

N.J. Kitson   GB 52.13 51.81 Fall(S)   
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB 47.83 57.25 58.30 62.20  
T.C.M. Moore  GB 51.21 50.31    
B.H. Vracas  GB 51.60 52.34    
N.W.S. Whetherly  GB 50.88 49.94    
E.J. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 49.59 48.63    
C.H. Rauch  D 50.11 50.92    
N.M. Smorthit  GB 48.74     
P.V. Odefey  D 46.22 Fall(S)    
F.A. Strange  GB 48.92 49.45    
M.R. Adams  GB 48.89 49.17    
S. Basu  GB 53.55 54.34 57.39   
L. Cesarini Sforza   I 50.84     
L.C. Kuhn  CH 50.34     
A. Faggionato  I 49.55     
N.J. Evans  GB 53.95     
R.G. Schmid  D 48.88 49.02    
L. Crespi-Morbio   I 85.61     
P.J. Thew SL GB 53.65 Fall(S)    
R. Maerki SL CH 55.79 54.87    
C.M. Edwards SL GB 58.09 55.78    
J.J.C. Edwards SL GB Fall(S) 63.06    
T.P. Kitson SL GB 57.75 Fall(S)    
J.H. Barber SL GB 65.28     
T. Bonatti SL I 61.97 63.31    
R.H. Mason SL GB 61.96 64.14    
L.A. Bund SL GB 47.99 49.24    
N. Opoku-Mensah SL GB 48.23     
B.G. Morton SL GB 52.70 53.78    
D.O. Wright SL GB 57.81 58.07    
J.A.C. Croft SL GB Fall(ST) 55.83    
N.G. Underhill SL GB 48.40 51.45    
O.P. Underwood SL GB 62.38 70.30    
H.A. Matthews SL GB 49.96 52.10    
T.W. Greener SL GB 54.02 57.36    
W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
J. Allen SL USA Fall(S)     
L.G. Shingles SL GB 53.92 55.92    
W. Huettenes SL D 58.57 63.01    
M.I. Parsons SL GB 65.34 66.10    
C.D. Vinall SL GB 57.75 Fall(S)    
H.L. Grout SL GB Fall(S)     
A. Merisoiu SL GB 61.53     
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 60.29     
F.J.L. Buff SL CH 49.93     
L.D. Corsten SL D 54.75     
P. Silberzahn SL D 89.01     
M. Trebes SL D Fall(S)     
W.D.D. Coleridge SL GB 51.55     
D. Olsson SL CH 93.19     
N. Fischer SL I 63.58     
M.R. McNair SL GB 54.80     
F.G. Kealy SL GB 58.54     
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C.A.W. Gard SL GB 55.96 60.25 58.42   
J.L. Borland SL GB 83.00 101.01    
M. Borodulin SL GB Fall(S) 104.42 88.38   
S. Cornford SL GB 135.44 100.30 104.20   
R.S. Honeyman, Jr SL USA 91.90 84.57    
J.B. Perry SL USA Fall(S) 92.34 84.44   
R.C. Allan SL GB 90.95 81.63    
C. Grant SL GB 90.11 76.69 72.98   
R.J. Goddard SL GB Fall(S) 76.64 71.47   
J.E.W. Tidswell-Pretorius SL GB Fall(R)     
A. Summers SL TUN Fall(S) Fall(S)    
 

 

Split Results 
 

 
 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ADAMS M.R.  09:29:23 0.00 13.61 28.95 35.54 48.89 0.27 

ADAMS M.R.  10:03:43 0.00 13.76 29.24 35.76 49.17 0.27 

ADAMS M.R.  11:22:36 27.35 35.16 50.08 56.61 70.24 0.19 

ALLAN R.C. SL 08:51:58 0.00 23.50 54.39 65.17 90.95 0.15 

ALLAN R.C. SL 09:43:28 0.00 23.47 50.41 60.15 81.63 0.16 

ALLEN J. SL 08:14:42 0.00 23.20 Fall(S)    

BARBER J.H. SL 07:56:23 0.00 17.29 38.06 47.03 65.28 0.20 

BARNES S.W.  10:37:13 20.16 26.35 38.15 44.27 57.34 0.23 

BASU S.  09:30:51 0.00 14.95 31.36 38.63 53.55 0.25 

BASU S.  10:04:56 0.00 14.98 31.31 38.66 54.34 0.24 

BASU S.  12:52:53 0.00 16.06 33.60 41.39 57.39 0.23 

BELCHER SARAH L.  10:46:01 21.25 27.94 40.60 47.19 61.08 0.22 

BELCHER SARAH L.  11:49:38 21.35 27.93 40.48 47.18 61.75 0.21 

BELCHER SARAH L.  12:38:21 21.79 28.41 41.11 47.87 62.46 0.21 

BIRKBY C.  10:44:35 21.61 28.72 42.16 48.64 61.98 0.21 

BIRKBY C.  11:46:27 22.10 29.25 42.59 49.06 62.48 0.21 

BONATTI T. SL 07:58:00 0.00 16.84 36.97 45.02 61.97 0.21 

BONATTI T. SL 10:20:04 0.00 18.04 38.55 46.46 63.31 0.21 

BORLAND J.L. SL 08:19:59 0.00 29.64 59.87 67.57 83.00 0.16 

BORLAND J.L. SL 09:04:36 0.00 48.64 78.49 86.00 101.01 0.13 

BORLAND J.L. SL 10:40:13 60.75 72.98 94.37 101.93 118.00 0.11 

BORLAND J.L. SL 11:42:50 40.61 51.78 68.37 75.65 90.65 0.15 

BORLAND J.L. SL 12:36:08 38.34 49.24 65.92 73.38 89.26 0.15 

BORODULIN M. SL 08:41:28 0.00 20.10 Fall(S)    

BORODULIN M. SL 09:34:31 0.00 35.79 74.88 84.40 104.42 0.13 

BORODULIN M. SL 10:26:36 0.00 29.64 61.66 70.59 88.38 0.15 

BUELTE C.  11:00:46 22.98 30.60 44.58 50.99 64.32 0.21 

BUELTE C.  12:03:05 22.68 29.98 43.75 50.27 63.92 0.21 

BUFF F.J.L. SL 08:29:47 0.00 13.45 28.86 35.70 49.93 0.27 

BUFF J.J.  11:19:28 19.92 26.08 37.99 43.94 56.31 0.23 

BUND L.A. SL 08:00:47 0.00 13.65 27.63 34.25 47.99 0.28 

BUND L.A. SL 10:23:06 0.00 13.21 27.99 34.99 49.24 0.27 

BURNETT C. SL 11:32:25 21.55 28.18 40.87 47.28 61.22 0.22 

BURNETT C. SL 12:32:17 21.88 28.65 41.46 47.96 61.92 0.21 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   09:32:18 0.00 15.25 30.38 36.97 50.84 0.26 
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CESARINI SFORZA L.   11:13:11 20.60 26.94 39.90 46.48 60.24 0.22 

CESARINI SFORZA L.   12:14:04 20.92 28.09 41.41 48.07 61.95 0.21 

CHISHICK P.J.R.  10:43:05 20.34 26.84 39.59 46.18 59.68 0.22 

CHISHICK P.J.R.  11:44:57 20.91 27.56 40.46 47.02 60.58 0.22 

COLERIDGE W.D.D. SL 08:36:48 0.00 14.39 30.46 37.41 51.55 0.26 

COLERIDGE W.D.D. SL 11:25:51 29.56 38.30 54.39 14.85 75.69 0.17 

COLERIDGE W.D.D. SL 12:25:49 27.92 0.00 50.95 57.71 72.00 0.18 

CORNFORD S. SL 08:44:37 0.00 39.76 85.19 98.81 135.44 0.10 

CORNFORD S. SL 09:37:02 0.00 30.56 69.21 78.87 100.30 0.13 

CORNFORD S. SL 10:29:20 0.00 35.64 75.52 84.74 104.20 0.13 

CORSTEN L.D. SL 08:31:06 0.00 14.19 31.42 38.77 54.75 0.24 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  09:15:35 0.00 13.15 27.79 34.34 47.83 0.28 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  09:52:19 0.00 17.66 36.31 43.05 57.25 0.23 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  10:10:30 0.00 18.24 37.40 44.28 58.30 0.23 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  12:51:18 0.00 19.49 40.25 47.44 62.20 0.21 

CRESPI-MORBIO LUDOVICA  12:49:37 0.00 26.39 56.03 65.44 85.61 0.15 

CROFT J.A.C. SL 08:06:19 0.00 13.49 Fall(ST)    

CROFT J.A.C. SL 12:42:27 0.00 14.43 31.77 39.61 55.83 0.24 

EDWARDS C.M. SL 07:51:38 0.00 16.40 33.97 13.28 58.09 0.23 

EDWARDS C.M. SL 10:14:33 0.00 16.30 32.95 40.17 55.78 0.24 

EDWARDS J.J.C. SL 07:52:43 0.00 17.75 Fall(S)    

EDWARDS J.J.C. SL 10:16:09 0.00 17.46 36.88 44.82 63.06 0.21 

EVANS CARINA  11:16:17 21.21 27.95 40.58 46.98 60.08 0.22 

EVANS CARINA  12:17:14 Fall(TH) Fall(TH)     

EVANS N.J.  10:36:53 0.00 15.12 32.58 39.60 53.95 0.25 

FAGGIONATO A.  10:07:37 0.00 13.76 29.52 36.11 49.55 0.27 

FISCHER N. SL 09:09:47 0.00 18.93 39.94 47.51 63.58 0.21 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 08:13:37 0.00 14.60 Fall(S)    

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 12:56:51 0.00 Fall(S)     

FROOM S.   11:02:21 20.86 27.72 40.98 47.39 60.67 0.22 

FROOM S.   12:04:41 21.19 27.95 41.20 47.69 61.14 0.22 

GARD C.A.W. SL 08:18:08 0.00 15.94 35.48 42.32 55.96 0.24 

GARD C.A.W. SL 08:40:25 0.00 17.74 39.45 46.43 60.25 0.22 

GARD C.A.W. SL 09:17:08 0.00 16.90 37.24 44.26 58.42 0.23 

GODDARD R.J. SL 08:55:31 0.00 19.65 Fall(S)    

GODDARD R.J. SL 09:47:29 0.00 21.75 48.37 57.36 76.64 0.17 

GODDARD R.J. SL 10:35:13 0.00 21.39 43.88 52.38 71.47 0.19 

GRANT C. SL 08:54:05 0.00 29.92 63.43 72.09 90.11 0.15 

GRANT C. SL 09:45:24 0.00 23.44 50.72 59.07 76.69 0.17 

GRANT C. SL 10:33:28 0.00 21.98 47.31 55.46 72.98 0.18 

GREENER T.W. SL 08:12:41 0.00 13.50 31.09 38.49 54.02 0.25 

GREENER T.W. SL 12:55:46 0.00 14.67 32.84 40.71 57.36 0.23 

GROUT H.L. SL 08:25:12 0.00 14.19 Fall(S)    

HOBBS MIMI  11:08:26 21.63 28.47 41.56 48.15 61.55 0.21 

HOBBS MIMI  12:10:48 22.08 28.90 42.05 48.83 62.69 0.21 

HOBBS R.F.M. SL 11:34:01 25.18 34.24 50.08 57.09 71.36 0.19 

HOBBS R.F.M. SL 12:33:53 23.81 32.10 47.81 55.44 71.00 0.19 

HONEYMAN, JR R.S. SL 08:47:50 0.00 27.16 58.05 68.02 91.90 0.14 

HONEYMAN, JR R.S. SL 09:39:04 0.00 22.95 52.51 62.73 84.57 0.16 
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HUETTENES W. SL 08:21:37 0.00 15.37 34.71 42.57 58.57 0.23 

HUETTENES W. SL 12:58:19 0.00 0.00 38.89 46.99 63.01 0.21 

KEALY F.G.  SL 09:12:54 0.00 15.86 33.83 41.72 58.54 0.23 

KITSON N.J.  09:14:24 0.00 13.74 30.21 37.36 52.13 0.25 

KITSON N.J.  09:50:49 0.00 13.99 30.02 37.08 51.81 0.26 

KITSON N.J.  10:08:38 0.00 13.92 Fall(S)    

KITSON T.P. SL 07:54:50 0.00 17.08 35.00 42.28 57.75 0.23 

KITSON T.P. SL 10:17:33 0.00 15.51 Fall(S)    

KOENIG N.R.  11:06:52 23.22 30.97 44.98 51.42 64.85 0.20 

KOENIG N.R.  12:09:19 22.39 29.72 43.36 49.84 63.50 0.21 

KUHN LARA C.  10:06:18 0.00 13.84 29.46 36.28 50.34 0.26 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:28:25 0.00 17.14 35.45 43.22 60.29 0.22 

MAAG M.  10:54:09 21.56 28.70 42.63 49.16 62.72 0.21 

MAAG M.  11:55:59 22.20 29.41 43.58 50.20 64.14 0.21 

MAERKI R. SL 07:50:28 0.00 13.37 32.69 40.32 55.79 0.24 

MAERKI R. SL 10:13:08 0.00 13.77 31.60 39.03 54.87 0.24 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 11:27:37 20.85 27.47 40.57 47.12 60.78 0.22 

MANCAIS T.J.H. SL 12:27:32 21.46 0.00 41.11 47.56 61.28 0.22 

MASON R.H. SL 07:59:33 0.00 18.15 37.40 45.26 61.96 0.21 

MASON R.H. SL 10:21:34 0.00 18.62 37.86 46.11 64.14 0.21 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 08:11:20 0.00 13.88 29.06 35.84 49.96 0.27 

MATTHEWS H.A. SL 12:54:19 0.00 14.17 30.22 37.30 52.10 0.26 

MCCARTNEY R.L.  11:11:28 27.12 35.01 50.50 57.25 71.48 0.18 

MCNAIR M.R. SL 09:11:19 0.00 14.33 31.94 39.11 54.80 0.24 

MENDELSOHN R.  10:58:46 27.14 35.79 53.26 61.00 76.60 0.17 

MENDELSOHN R.  12:00:47 25.78 20.25 50.98 58.66 74.74 0.18 

MERISOIU A. SL 08:26:34 0.00 16.26 34.87 43.33 61.53 0.22 

MILLS A LT-CDR  10:55:40 21.36 27.95 40.23 46.50 59.86 0.22 

MILLS A LT-CDR  11:57:32 22.22 28.36 42.21 49.00 63.01 0.21 

MOORE T.C.M.  09:18:29 0.00 13.95 29.96 36.95 51.21 0.26 

MOORE T.C.M.  09:53:44 0.00 13.93 29.70 36.48 50.31 0.26 

MORTON B.G. SL 08:03:38 0.00 13.82 30.51 37.70 52.70 0.25 

MORTON B.G. SL 10:24:27 0.00 14.15 31.33 38.68 53.78 0.25 

MURRAY J.N.  11:03:55 20.56 27.05 39.51 46.05 59.63 0.22 

MURRAY J.N.  12:06:16 21.21 0.00 40.04 46.61 60.20 0.22 

NIARCHOS N.S.  11:39:34 24.33 7.18 46.32 53.21 67.15 0.20 

NIARCHOS N.S.  12:22:44 24.36 32.31 47.43 54.25 68.57 0.19 

ODEFEY P.V.   09:26:39 0.00 12.46 26.53 32.98 46.22 0.29 

ODEFEY P.V.   10:00:27 0.00 12.85 Fall(S)    

ODEFEY P.V.   11:17:44 22.18 29.39 42.81 49.31 62.82 0.21 

ODEFEY P.V.   12:19:32 21.96 28.86 41.92 48.55 62.25 0.21 

OLIVER C.N. SL 11:24:23 21.24 28.15 41.07 47.30 60.58 0.22 

OLIVER C.N. SL 12:24:21 21.22 27.79 40.97 47.71 61.71 0.21 

OLIVER K.B.  10:47:38 22.08 29.85 43.88 50.62 64.43 0.21 

OLIVER K.B.  11:48:02 22.08 30.53 45.14 51.88 65.77 0.20 

OLSSON D. SL 09:08:05 0.00 25.66 54.74 65.68 93.19 0.14 

OPOKU-MENSAH N. SL 08:02:03 0.00 12.68 27.50 34.28 48.23 0.28 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE E.J.  09:22:33 0.00 13.22 28.82 35.48 49.59 0.27 
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PACKE-DRURY-LOWE E.J.  09:57:54 0.00 13.33 28.26 34.95 48.63 0.27 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE E.J.  11:35:58 23.83 31.04 45.67 52.82 67.46 0.20 

PARSONS M.I. SL 08:38:22 0.00 18.16 39.57 47.75 65.34 0.20 

PARSONS M.I. SL 01:00:05 0.00 0.00 39.86 47.88 66.10 0.20 

PERRY J.B. SL 08:49:27 0.00 20.90 Fall(S)    

PERRY J.B. SL 09:41:22 0.00 25.56 58.07 68.66 92.34 0.14 

PERRY J.B. SL 10:31:31 0.00 21.97 51.24 61.70 84.44 0.16 

PRYOR S.   10:51:02 21.43 28.53 42.64 49.24 62.72 0.21 

PRYOR S.   11:52:58 21.67 28.78 43.03 49.75 63.59 0.21 

RAUCH C. H.  09:24:00 0.00 13.49 28.89 35.68 50.11 0.27 

RAUCH C. H.  09:59:14 0.00 13.78 29.21 36.16 50.92 0.26 

RENTSCH G.M.D.   11:14:39 21.30 28.07 40.55 46.56 59.11 0.22 

RENTSCH G.M.D.   12:15:41 21.19 28.24 40.96 47.14 60.08 0.22 

RIVEROS-LAYCOCK M.E.  10:49:17 28.84 36.99 52.30 59.62 73.62 0.18 

RIVEROS-LAYCOCK M.E.  11:51:13 25.53 33.98 49.51 56.42 70.06 0.19 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:47:43 0.00 13.82 28.47 35.16 48.88 0.27 

SCHMID RALF G.   01:03:01 0.00 13.54 28.33 35.06 49.02 0.27 

SCHWARZ V.J.  11:20:55 24.44 31.97 45.17 51.47 64.63 0.20 

SCHWARZ V.J.  12:21:01 23.65 31.22 45.29 52.03 65.62 0.20 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 08:16:37 0.00 13.66 31.88 39.17 53.92 0.25 

SHINGLES L.G. SL 09:06:00 0.00 13.94 32.81 40.41 55.92 0.24 

SILBERZAHN P. SL 08:33:13 0.00 23.69 48.01 58.65 89.01 0.15 

SMITH MADDIE H.  11:09:54 27.52 35.51 49.55 56.14 69.73 0.19 

SMITH MADDIE H.  12:12:19 25.17 32.47 47.60 56.77 73.08 0.18 

SMORTHIT N.M.  09:25:20 0.00 13.85 28.86 35.35 48.74 0.27 

SMORTHIT N.M.  10:57:11 23.01 30.20 43.92 50.53 64.35 0.21 

SMORTHIT N.M.  11:59:07 22.60 19.19 43.64 50.40 64.77 0.20 

STRANGE F.A.  09:27:57 0.00 13.65 28.80 35.35 48.92 0.27 

STRANGE F.A.  10:02:24 0.00 13.66 29.00 35.76 49.45 0.27 

SUMMERS ANWARE SL 09:01:48 0.00 21.92 Fall(S)    

SUMMERS ANWARE SL 09:48:59 0.00 24.08 Fall(S)    

THEW P.J. SL 07:49:03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.65  

THEW P.J. SL 10:11:36 0.00 14.07 Fall(S)    

THOMAS J.S. SL 11:29:15 23.78 31.61 46.59 53.51 67.92 0.19 

THOMAS J.S. SL 12:29:02 23.18 0.00 45.75 52.88 67.61 0.20 

TIDSWELL-PRETORIUS J.E.W. SL 08:59:07 0.00 96.75 Fall(R)    

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  10:52:36 21.34 27.95 41.04 47.33 60.52 0.22 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:54:28 21.71 28.49 41.72 48.18 61.63 0.21 

TREBES M. SL 08:35:07 0.00 17.14 Fall(S)    

UNDERHILL N.G. SL 08:08:24 0.00 13.38 28.29 35.03 48.40 0.27 

UNDERHILL N.G. SL 12:44:05 0.00 13.82 30.08 37.22 51.45 0.26 

UNDERWOOD O.P. SL 08:10:03 0.00 18.61 38.36 46.16 62.38 0.21 

UNDERWOOD O.P. SL 12:45:38 0.00 20.46 43.05 51.91 70.30 0.19 

VINALL C.D. SL 08:23:00 0.00 15.33 31.83 39.67 57.75 0.23 

VINALL C.D. SL 01:01:23 0.00 Fall(S)     

VRACAS B.H.  09:19:49 0.00 14.54 30.59 37.46 51.60 0.26 

VRACAS B.H.  09:55:07 0.00 14.71 30.66 37.72 52.34 0.25 

VRACAS B.H.  11:37:39 33.40 41.76 57.69 64.72 79.64 0.17 
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WALLACE C.E. SL 11:30:59 20.97 27.27 39.55 45.69 58.93 0.22 

WALLACE C.E. SL 12:30:45 21.36 0.00 40.12 46.30 59.61 0.22 

WARD DR. A.J.N.  10:38:36 20.69 27.83 41.96 48.51 62.04 0.21 

WARD DR. A.J.N.  11:41:06 21.08 28.27 42.54 49.18 63.66 0.21 

WHETHERLY N.W.S.  09:21:12 0.00 13.95 29.56 36.41 50.88 0.26 

WHETHERLY N.W.S.  09:56:25 0.00 13.83 28.99 35.71 49.94 0.27 

WILSON J.R.E.  11:05:24 21.37 27.96 40.89 47.19 60.48 0.22 

WILSON J.R.E.  12:07:47 21.78 28.88 41.80 48.22 61.78 0.21 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 08:05:12 0.00 14.74 33.30 41.27 57.81 0.23 

WRIGHT D.O. SL 12:40:59 0.00 14.98 33.16 41.02 58.07 0.23 
 

 

 
 


